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Selected Competition: ISAA Pro-Am 2022 (Des Moines (USA) From 12-31-2021 To 01-02-2022) - IPROAM22

Team Results
Rank Payout Total Score First Name Last Name Score X-Count 1st X Miss

1 $171.68 432 Dave Cousins 218 18 3
1 $171.68 Christian Clark 214 15 1

2 $95.29 432 Blaine Kostrzewski 215 15 1
2 $95.29 Adam Kramer 217 17 1

3 $81.11 429 Hunter Hogan 214 16 2
3 $81.11 Daniel Carlton 215 15 1

4 $66.94 428 Dalton Hammerstad 214 16 1
4 $66.94 Tyler Thomas 214 15 1

5 $59.06 427 Kyle Douglas 219 19 1
5 $59.06 Wayne Peckham 208 9 1

6 $49.61 427 Donnie Thacker 218 18 1
6 $49.61 Carmen Ghidorzi 209 12 1

7 $42.53 426 Jesse Broadwater 218 18 1
7 $42.53 Derek Bonser 208 11 1

8 $38.59 425 Dave Cousins 218 18 3
8 $38.59 Leann Drake 207 9 1

9 $34.65 424 Gaius Carter 211 12 1
9 $34.65 William Munson 213 14 1

10 $31.50 423 James Ball 217 17 2
10 $31.50 Jacob Merkel 206 8 1

11 $28.35 423 Cody Lippencott 216 17 1
11 $28.35 Mason Sheehy 207 11 1

12 $25.20 423 Richard Bowen 216 17 2
12 $25.20 Wyatt Ridgeway 207 10 1

13 $22.84 423 Sawyer Sullivan 216 16 2
13 $22.84 Troy White 207 11 1

14 $20.47 423 Blaine Kostrzewski 215 15 1
14 $20.47 Trent Kleeberger 208 9 1

15 $19.68 423 Wesley Kinder 210 11 1
15 $19.68 Drake Barnett 213 13 1

16 422 Donnie Thacker 218 18 1
16 Jim Kesinger 204 10 1

17 422 Benton Christensen 214 15 1
17 Dane Benes 208 11 1

18 422 Tim Audus 207 9 1
18 Jacob Miller 215 15 1

19 421 Wesley Kinder 210 11 1
19 Allen Danielson 211 13 1

20 418 Randy Morocco 218 18 3
20 Evan Henderson 200 12 1

21 418 Jesse Broadwater 218 18 1
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21 Michael Kloth 200 8 1

22 418 Lainey Smith 207 10 1
22 Parker Baker 211 13 1

23 417 Grant Schleusner 217 17 1
23 Seth De Jong 200 8 1

24 417 Grant Schleusner 217 17 1
24 Ella Key 200 8 1

25 415 Sawyer Sullivan 216 16 2
25 Myles Barnett 199 6 1

26 414 Richard Bowen 216 17 2
26 Ron Hoppe 198 7 1

27 413 Cody Lippencott 216 17 1
27 Sophia Hunziger 197 3 1

28 413 Cole Frederick 210 12 1
28 Tom Newberry 203 8 1

29 412 Wade McClanahan 209 12 1
29 Austin Wheadon 203 9 1

30 410 Dalton Hammerstad 214 16 1
30 Adam Boege 196 5 1

31 410 Hunter Hogan 214 16 2
31 George Clark 196 4 1

32 408 Gaius Carter 211 12 1
32 Darin Rockwell 197 5 1

33 404 Dave Cousins 218 18 3
33 Kiana Davis 186 3 1

34 404 Gaius Carter 211 12 1
34 Elliot Key 193 5 1

35 403 Wade McClanahan 209 12 1
35 Maggie Grutkoski 194 6 1

36 400 Tim Audus 207 9 1
36 Jason Kats 193 3 1

37 399 Kyle Douglas 219 19 1
37 Jeremiah Jones 180 0 1

38 383 Randy Morocco 218 18 3
38 Andrew Moorhouse 165 1 1

39 340 James Ball 217 17 2
39 Sophia Adams 123 0 1

40 331 Dalton Hammerstad 214 16 1
40 Jack Moorhouse 117 1 1

41 312 Lainey Smith 207 10 1
41 Paige Grutkoski 105 0 1

42 214 Benton Christensen 214 15 1
42 Easton Deaton 0 0 0

43 210 Cole Frederick 210 12 1
43 McKenzie Woods 0 0 0


